
2021-2022 Girls Soccer Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Manager: Mike Johnson
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
Host: Marshall County High School
  416 High School Road
  Benton, KY   42025
Host AD: Mike Johnson
  Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Draw Date/Time: October 9, '21 11:00 AM
Site: Marshall County
  416 High School Road
  Benton, KY   42025

Region 2
Manager: Brock Shoulders
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-922-0619
Email: brock.shoulders@hopkins.kyschools.us
Host: Madisonville-North Hopkins High School
  4515 Hanson Rd
  Madisonville, KY   42431
Host AD: Brock Shoulders
  Email: brock.shoulders@hopkins.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-922-0619
Draw Site: Zoom
Draw Date/Time: October 7, '21 10:00 AM
Site: Madisonville-North Hopkins
  4515 Hanson Rd
  Madisonville, KY   42431

Region 3
Manager: Steve Segers
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-256-3346
Email: steve.segers@ohio.kyschools.us
Host: Ohio County High School
  1400 South Main
  Hartford, KY   42347
Host AD: Steve Segers
  Email: steve.segers@ohio.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-256-3346
Site: Ohio County
  1400 South Main
  Hartford, KY   42347

Region 4
Manager: Calvin Head
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-839-4071
Email: calvin.head@bgreen.kyschools.us
Host: Bowling Green High School
  1801 Rockingham Ln
  Bowling Green, KY   42104
Host AD: Calvin Head
  Email: calvin.head@bgreen.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-839-4071
Draw Site: Virtual Meeting 
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21
Site: Bowling Green
  1801 Rockingham Ln
  Bowling Green, KY   42104

Region 5
Manager: Alex Todd
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 270-763-7300
Email: alex.todd@etown.kyschools.us
Host: Elizabethtown High School
  620 N Mulberry St
  Elizabethtown, KY   42701
Host AD: Alex Todd
  Email: alex.todd@etown.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 270-763-7300
Draw Date/Time: October 10, '21
Site: Elizabethtown
  620 N Mulberry St
  Elizabethtown, KY   42701

Region 6
Manager: Angela Passafiume
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-220-5704
Email: apassafiume@mercyjaguars.com
Host: Mercy Academy
  5801 Fegenbush Lane
  Louisville, KY   40228
Host AD: Angela Passafiume
  Email: apassafiume@mercyjaguars.com
  Phone (cell): 502-220-5704
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21 9:00 AM
Site: Mercy
  5801 Fegenbush Lane
  Louisville, KY   40228

Region 7
Manager: Brad Morgan
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-751-9827
Email: bmorgan@caschools.us
Host: Christian Academy-Louisville High School
  700 South English Station Road
  Louisville, KY   40245
Host AD: Brad Morgan
  Email: bmorgan@caschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-751-9827
Site: Christian Academy-Louisville
  700 South English Station Road
  Louisville, KY   40245

Region 8
Manager: Beau Arney
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 502-645-9560
Email: beau.arney@carroll.kyschools.us
Host: Carroll County High School
  1706 Highland Ave
  Carrollton, KY   41008
Host AD: Beau Arney
  Email: beau.arney@carroll.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 502-645-9560
Draw Date/Time: October 10, '21
Site: Carroll County
  1706 Highland Ave
  Carrollton, KY   41008

Region 9
Manager: Lance Melching
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-743-5532
Email: lance.melching@boone.kyschools.us
Host: Boone County High School
  7056 Burlington Pike
  Florence, KY   41042
Host AD: Lance Melching
  Email: lance.melching@boone.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-743-5532
Draw Site: Boone County High School Library
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21 9:00 AM
Site: Boone County
  7056 Burlington Pike
  Florence, KY   41042

Region 10
Manager: Steve Hensley
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-760-8097
Email: stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Host: Campbell County High School
  909 Camel Crossing
  Alexandria, KY   41001
Host AD: Steve Hensley
  Email: stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-760-8097
Draw Date/Time: October 9, '21 9:00 AM
Site: Campbell County
  909 Camel Crossing
  Alexandria, KY   41001

Region 11
Manager: Rich Little
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-213-0703
Email: rlittle@sayreschool.org
Host: Sayre High School
  194 N Limestone St
  Lexington, KY   40507
Host AD: Rich Little
  Email: rlittle@sayreschool.org
  Phone (cell): 859-213-0703
Draw Site: Zoom
Draw Date/Time: October 9, '21 10:00 AM
Site: Sayre
  194 N Limestone St
  Lexington, KY   40507

Region 12
Manager: David Hoskins
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 859-339-8267
Email: david.hoskins@garrard.kyschools.us
Host: Garrard County High School
  599 Industry Road
  Lancaster, KY   40444
Host AD: David Hoskins
  Email: david.hoskins@garrard.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-339-8267
Site: TBA
  Lancaster, KY   40444
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2021-2022 Girls Soccer Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
Manager: Tackett Wilson
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-521-8108
Email: tackett.wilson@corbin.kyschools.us
Host: Corbin High School
  1901 Snyder St
  Corbin, KY   40701
Host AD: Tackett Wilson
  Email: tackett.wilson@corbin.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-521-8108
Site: Corbin
  1901 Snyder St
  Corbin, KY   40701

Region 14
Manager: Bobby Dixon
Phone (cell): 606-216-0474  
Email: bobby.dixon@perry.kyschools.us
Host: Perry County Central High School
  305 Park Avenue
  Hazard, KY   41701
Host AD: Randy Napier
  Email: randy.napier@perry.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 859-279-6279
Draw Site: Perry Central 
Draw Date/Time: October 8, '21 11:00 AM
Site: Perry County Central
  305 Park Avenue
  Hazard, KY   41701

Region 15
Manager: Todd Cassell
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-793-4060
Email: todd.cassell@pike.kyschools.us
Host: Belfry High School
  27678 US 119N
  Belfry, KY   41514
Host AD: Todd Cassell
  Email: todd.cassell@pike.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-793-4060
Site: Belfry
  27678 US 119N
  Belfry, KY   41514

Region 16
Manager: Brandy Carver
   Athletic Director
Phone (cell): 606-207-1732
Email: brandy.carver@rowan.kyschools.us
Host: Rowan County High School
  499 Viking Dr.
  Morehead, KY   40351
Host AD: Brandy Carver
  Email: brandy.carver@rowan.kyschools.us
  Phone (cell): 606-207-1732
Site: Rowan County
  499 Viking Dr.
  Morehead, KY   40351

Copyright © 2021 Kentucky High School Athletic Association


